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Hie high herd in the York County DHIA program for

August testswere the 33Holsteins ofAvalongFarms, Inc.,
York,which averaged64 pounds ofmilkand2.24pounds of
butterfat per day. Second high was Smysers Riddawn
Farms, Inc., York RIO, with 67 Holsteins averaging 54
pounds ofmilk and 1.99poundsofbutterfatper day.

The high cow for the month was Ferne, a 4-year old
Holstein at Beshore Farms, New Cumberland Rl, which
produced 25,240pounds of milkand 927 pounds of butterfat
in 305 days. Second high wasRozana, a 5-year old Guern-
sey ownedbyAvalongFarms. She produced 16,632pounds
ofmilk and908 pounds of butterfat in 305 days.

OWNER
HUKORNUna MEED ME

Susquehanna DairyFm
Ina2B 3 8-4

FawnValleyFarm
Etta 3 6-8
Silver 3 5-1
Joanna 3 5-1
Hariet 3 4-4
Sunny 3 3-8
Lady 3 2-11

Curtis V. Thompson

MVS US.
niu mu

14,287

William H.Fantom
Edith
228
33 A

Ellis Growl
Daisy
867
826

J E. Lanius&Son
71 2
Ruby 2
Amy 2
Sarah 2
Cher 2

Sinking SpringFarm
Joyful 3
Maggie 3
Jane
Wiida
Mjen

Beshore Farms
Janis
Feme

Harold Brown
Kathlen
Jay
Vema
Betty
Nelly

3 10-0
3 6-11
3 6-5
3 5-9
3 44

305
292
305
305
305

13,832
14,693
16,362
15,421
15,294

WEDNESDAY IS

m* DAIRYCT DAY
AT NEW HOLLAND SALES STABLES, INC.

New Holland, PA
If you need I cow or a truck load, we have

from 100 to 200 cows to sell every week at your
price Mostly fresh and close springing Hols-
tems

Cows from local farmers and our regular ship-
pers including Marvin Eshleman, Glenn Fite,
Kelly Bowser, Bill Lang, Blame Hotter, Dale
Hostetter, H D Matz, and Jerry Miller

SALE STARTS - 12:00 SHARP
Also Every Wednesday,

Hay, Straw & Ear Corn Sale -12:00 Noon.
All Dairy Cows & Heifers must be

eligiblefor Pennsylvania Health Charts.
For arrangements for special sales or herd

dispersals at our barn or on your farm, contact
Abram Oiffenbach, Mgr.

717-354-4341

Norman Kolb oV\\s> I
717-397-5538

24

120
124

305
293
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305

276
305

305
293
305

275
305
205

305
305
305
305
305

249
305
305
305
305

280
305

16,025
16,646
16,252
15,682
18,214
15,453

15,047
17,072

19,300
15,245
13,362

12,187
14,454
14,602

11,212
11,565
10,616
11,524
12,540

18,456
23,530
22,971
16,504
20,159

17,915
15,240

8-1
5-8
2-9

4-2
2-10
2-10

6-10
5-0
4-0
3-3
1-10

6-9
3-10
3-2
2-2
2-1

Electra 3
Sabrina -

' '3
Bonnie 3

Gum TreeFarm

.44 -305
3-9 305
3-9 305

14,920
19,244
17,373

3.7
2.8
3.0

553
532
517

Tommi
Yasmin
ZsaZsa

AlbertDehoff

6-2
66
3-0

305
305
305

14,161
17,268
11,575

W
3.8
4.7

587
657 :

57A
196

Fred Sprenkle

305
305

19,196
14,569

623
505

Buttons
TbomasA.Boyer

3.616,501 596
' Paula 5-10 18,675 752
EarlFuhrman

Kim 3
Trudy 3
April 3
Whitie 3
Peanut 3
Ethel 3
Ten 3
Topsy 3

Guy A.Leader &Sons
Cedle 2
Cathy 2
Aida 2
Azalia 2
Bailer 2
Julia 2

VincentC. Webb
49 3

20,627
18,792
17,233
17,023
14,126
16,143
14,512
15,138

7-3
6-10
3-8
64
68
2-3

18,417
11,287
16,191
15,006
15,934
10,432

5.2
4.7
5.3

136A
9-2
7-9
44

305
305
283

15,672
12,779'
14,009

514
53717F 3

Roy & FrankFeeser
Holly 3
Princes 3
Marsha 3

9-8
8-0
4-10

305
305
305

15,943
14,299
17,996

3.8
3.7
3.7

612
524
660

DAUPHIN COUNTY FAIR
GRAND CHAMPION

Mindy y .r of
R.D.#2, Box 480, Halifax, Pa. won
Grand Champion, Ist, 2nd & 3rd
with their “Larry Hustle"
Registered Yorkshire boars.
“Larry Hustle” boars are the
grandsons from “Charlie Hustle”
CYFS-84-5, owned by the Bona
Vista Farms, Dayton, Ohio.
“Charlie Hustle” was purchased
by Bona Vista farms for $22,000
and is doingan outstanding job.

The Millers have Registered
Breeding stock available for Sale.

Phone-717-362-3149

DISTRIBUTORS OF
DAIRY SUPPLIES

CLEANERS & SANITIZERS
★ FARM TESTED ★ MONEY BACK

PRODUCTS GUARANTEE
★ FREE ON-THE-FARM

CLEANER AND SANITIZER
PROGRAMMING

RED BARN RUBBER COW MATS
ALL SIZES AVAILABLE

ON THEFARM DELIVERY

WILLIS CARMAN, JR.
PHONE. 215-267-5360

WILLIS CARMAN, JR
R.D. 1,
REINHOLDS, PA 17569

Please send me more information on these products

NAME

ADDRESS

PHONE

H. E. Fetrdw&Sons
Princes -3 4-1,
Ella - 3 3-0

Rodman C. Thompson
-Tiiiker 3 i £7

Jan 3 4-4
Hene 3 2-2

J. H. & M.B. Hushon
16E
12E'
44

6-0
12-0
3-11

305
301

295
300
305

305
285
305

20,205
14,262

16,05)
16,412
13,704

15,043
16,634
15,259

305
305
305

16,50S
14,690
16,173

AdrianRinehart
27 3 4-10
139 3 3-1
140 3 34)

SmysersRichlawn FMS
Dawn 3 5-7

T.Edwin Johnson
Moon ,3

LeroyBupp
Babette 3
Flame 3
Janet 3
Bessie 3
Gent 3

Hidden SpringsFarm
Mars 3 54 295 12,241
Delilah 3 4-2 305 17,691
Fritzi 3 4-5 305 14,192
Robin 3 3-5 302 12,852
Laurel 3 3-7 305 13.806

(Turn to Page 25)

22,309

2-11
3-10

305
305
305
305
305

18,458

3.8
3.8

4.1
3.1
3.8

17,805
13,896
17,503
12,964
15,577

3.8
3.3
3.9

774
537

658
503
527

573
541
590

3.8
3.6
3.3

3.8
3.9
3.6
3.9
3.4

637
523
537

685
545
623
506
528

4.2
3.9
4.*
4.7
4.0

519
697
610
601
550

MASSEY FERGUSON
DEALING DAYS
RED HOT SPECIALS

List SELL
MF275Diesel 8 Speed
Tractor (67 H.P.) 44 7||n
HighClearance 14,272.35 11,lUU
MF275 Diesel Multi 41 AflA
Power Tractor (67 H.P.) 13,368.00 * I I,uUU
MF275 Diesel Multi
Power Tractor (67 H.P.) 14 OCft
High Clearance 14,250.00 1 B,OwU
MF 52010 Ft. 1 7Rn
Disc Harrow 2.100.00 1,/JU
MF72OI2Ft. Q QIC
Disc Harrow 4,500.00 o,olu
MF46B 4 Row OilE0
Corn Planter 2,875.00 I,‘Kill

I Personalized MF
Financing

AJataßlft PARTS and SERVICE
AVAILABLE

LEBANON VALLEY IMPLEMENT CO.
Q8899 700 E. Linden St., Richland, PA.

Ph: (717)866-7518

_ai our
HUSKEE-BILT MAN!

Also Ask About Our
CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT BUILDING

A Thrive Center controlled environment building means
heavier healthier animals, reduced labor and feed costs
and almost no manure handling or odor They pay for
themselves m no time'

YOUR
HUSKEEBILT MAN
MERVIN MILLER

RO2, Keener Road,
Lititz, Penna.

Phone (717) 626-5204

543
622 '

804
607
513

525
629
577

526
548
581
608
568

690
880
722
614
687

758
927

518
580
571
677
505

4.2
4.0
3.8

4.3
4.4
4.0


